YC4A50WA FILM DISPENSER PARTS LIST

—4q
14.1_6‘@) D
6— //9 1o
8
7\:@," e %10

16 —_
s AT e

r9.“’ 6\0@‘“14
Q4 \ ~_
6 12
S~ '

(\

1 2
v . ¢
Es v s T

23 —$



FILM  DISPENSER

CODENO | PARTS NO PARTS NAME Qry
0l WA-01 Plate 1
02 WA-02 Rotller Plate I
03 WA-03 Work Plate |
0 WR-04 Plate 2
05 WR-05 SUS Roller 2
06 WR-06 EVA Roller 8
07 WR-07 Needle O
03 WR-08 Roller 2
09 WR-09 Shalt !
10 WR-10 Shaft i
11 WR-11 SUS Roller 2
12 WR-12 Shaft 2
13 WR-13 Bearing Lid 4
14 WR-14 Bearing Lid 4
15 11-26 Rubber Mat 6
16 WR-15 Bearing 6300 q4
17 WR-16 Bearing 600027 4
18 WR-17 Spring 2
19 S-29 [ Shalt -8 0
20 S-30 Screw M6x16 13
21 S-31 Spring Washer M6 13

- 22 S5-32 Washer M6 13
23 S-03 Screw M4x13 6
24 S-27 Cap Lock Nut M4 2
25 S-02 Screw Mdx 10 2
26 S-07 Nut Md 2
27 S-26 Nut M5 |
28 S-32 Screw M3x12 ]




